
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Stanford 283  288  287       858  -6 
2  1  2   Southern California 287  278  298       863  -1 
3  3  3   San Jose State 293  284  290       867  +3 
4  4  4   Pepperdine 294  289  295       878  +14 

10  9  5   California 299  295  290       884  +20 
11  6  6   Brigham Young 302  287  297       886  +22 
T7  7  7   Washington 298  292  297       887  +23 
5  5  8   Texas Tech 295  289  304       888  +24 
6  8  9   Washington State 296  296  299       891  +27 

12  12  10   San Francisco 303  297  294       894  +30 
13  11  11   Oregon State 304  294  297       895  +31 
T7  10  12   Colorado 298  298  306       902  +38 
T7  13  13   San Diego State 298  303  304       905  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Rose Zhang  Stanford  68   70  67       205  -11   
T1 2   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  68   70  69       207  -9   
T9 T3   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  72   72  71       215  -1   
5 T3   Amari Avery  Southern California  72   70  73       215  -1   

T6 T3   Jeneath Wong  Pepperdine  70   73  72       215  -1   
3 T6   Shannon Tan  Texas Tech  72   67  77       216  E   
4 T6   Catherine Park  Southern California  71   70  75       216  E   

T6 T6   Cristina Ochoa  California  75   68  73       216  E   
T9 T9   Megha Ganne  Stanford  72   72  73       217  +1   
T6 T9   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  71   72  74       217  +1   
T27 T11   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  77   71  70       218  +2   
T13 T11   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  76   69  73       218  +2   
T9 T11   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  75   69  74       218  +2   
T33 14   Camille Boyd  Washington  75   74  70       219  +3   
T22 T15   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  78   69  73       220  +4   
T9 T15   Riana Mission  San Francisco  76   68  76       220  +4   
T15 T17   Chiara Horder  Texas Tech  69   77  75       221  +5   
T33 T17   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  74   75  72       221  +5   
T15 T17   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  73   73  75       221  +5   
T15 T17   Brittany Kwon  Washington  76   70  75       221  +5   
T22 T17   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  73   74  74       221  +5   
T15 T17   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  75   71  75       221  +5   
T27 T17   Danique Stokmans  Oregon State  76   72  73       221  +5   
T33 T24   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  73   76  73       222  +6   
T15 T24   Christine Wang  Southern California  80   66  76       222  +6   
T56 T24   Annika Borrelli *  California  77   76  69       222  +6   
T27 T27   Kaylyn Noh *  California  76   72  75       223  +7   
T13 T27   Morgan Miller  Colorado  72   73  78       223  +7   
T33 T27   Rebecca Gyllner  San Jose State  75   74  74       223  +7   
T27 T27   Stefanie Deng  Washington  74   74  75       223  +7   
T22 T27   Angelina Ye  Stanford  71   76  76       223  +7   
T47 T27   Mika Jin  California  76   76  71       223  +7   
T27 T27   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  75   73  75       223  +7   
T15 T34   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  75   71  78       224  +8   
T42 T34   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  75   76  73       224  +8   
T22 T34   Kristine Tran *  California  72   75  77       224  +8   
T33 T34   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  76   73  75       224  +8   
T15 T34   Kelly Xu  Stanford  72   74  78       224  +8   
T42 T34   Yvonne Shang *  San Francisco  75   76  73       224  +8   
T47 T34   Adora Liu  California  75   77  72       224  +8   
T47 T41   Eva Pett  San Francisco  76   76  73       225  +9   
T33 T41   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  75   74  76       225  +9   
T27 T41   Malia Nam  Southern California  73   75  77       225  +9   
T22 T44   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  75   72  79       226  +10   

T62 T44   Hannah Zeman  San Francisco  76   78  72       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  73   79  74       226  +10   
T39 T44   Emiko Sverduk  Washington State  75   75  76       226  +10   
T47 T48   Lauren Zaretsky  Texas Tech  79   73  75       227  +11   
T56 T48   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  81   72  74       227  +11   
T39 T48   Kennedy Knox  Washington  76   74  77       227  +11   
T56 T48   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  75   78  74       227  +11   
T47 T48   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  75   77  75       227  +11   
T62 53   Alexa Udom  Brigham Young  82   72  74       228  +12   
T62 T54   Yu Wen Lu *  Stanford  78   76  75       229  +13   
T47 T54   Hannah Harrison  Washington State  74   78  77       229  +13   
T42 T54   Jordyn Parr *  San Jose State  77   74  78       229  +13   
T47 T54   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  76   76  77       229  +13   
T47 T58   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  78   74  78       230  +14   
T56 T58   Toni Sottile  San Francisco  76   77  77       230  +14   
T56 T58   Winnie Ng  Washington  73   80  77       230  +14   
T42 T58   Natalie Vo  Colorado  76   75  79       230  +14   
T39 T58   Sarah Skovgaard-Bils  Washington State  73   77  80       230  +14   
T56 T58   Anika Sato  San Diego State  74   79  77       230  +14   
T42 T64   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  77   74  80       231  +15   
T67 T64   Sunbin Seo  Brigham Young  78   78  75       231  +15   
T67 T64   Rebecca Becht *  Stanford  79   77  75       231  +15   
T65 67   Madde Sund  Oregon State  77   78  77       232  +16   
T65 68   Yingzhi Zhu  Pepperdine  72   83  78       233  +17   
69 69   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  80   77  77       234  +18   

T70 T70   Jasmine Lew  California  77   82  76       235  +19   
T70 T70   Haylin Harris  Colorado  85   74  76       235  +19   
T70 72   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  77   82  80       239  +23   
T70 73   Lisa Marie Rudometkin *  San Francisco  78   81  84       243  +27   
75 -    Jolie Chee *  San Francisco  84  D  D       -     -      
74 -    Caroline Sturdza *  Stanford  D  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 283 288 287 858

1 Rose Zhang (1) 68 70 67 205

T3 Sadie Englemann (3) 72 72 71 215

T9 Megha Ganne (2) 72 72 73 217

T27 Angelina Ye (5) 71 76 76 223

T34 Kelly Xu (4) 72 74 78 224

2 Southern California 287 278 298 863

T3 Amari Avery (1) 72 70 73 215

T6 Catherine Park (2) 71 70 75 216

T9 Brianna Navarrosa (5) 71 72 74 217

T24 Christine Wang (4) 80 66 76 222

T41 Malia Nam (3) 73 75 77 225

3 San Jose State 293 284 290 867

2 Kajsa Arwefjall (2) 68 70 69 207

T15 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (3) 78 69 73 220

T27 Rebecca Gyllner (5) 75 74 74 223

T34 Antonia Malate (1) 75 71 78 224

T48 Louisa Carlbom (4) 75 78 74 227

4 Pepperdine 294 289 295 878

T3 Jeneath Wong (1) 70 73 72 215

T11 Lion Higo (2) 77 71 70 218

T17 Kaleiya Romero (5) 75 71 75 221

T64 Lauren Gomez (4) 77 74 80 231

68 Yingzhi Zhu (3) 72 83 78 233

5 California 299 295 290 884

T6 Cristina Ochoa (3) 75 68 73 216

T17 Tzu-Yi Chang (1) 73 74 74 221

T27 Mika Jin (5) 76 76 71 223

T34 Adora Liu (2) 75 77 72 224

T70 Jasmine Lew (4) 77 82 76 235

6 Brigham Young 302 287 297 886

T11 Allysha Mae Mateo (1) 76 69 73 218

T17 Kerstin Fotu (5) 73 73 75 221

T27 Annick Haczkiewicz (4) 75 73 75 223

53 Alexa Udom (2) 82 72 74 228

T64 Sunbin Seo (3) 78 78 75 231

7 Washington 298 292 297 887

14 Camille Boyd (1) 75 74 70 219

T17 Brittany Kwon (4) 76 70 75 221

T27 Stefanie Deng (3) 74 74 75 223

T48 Kennedy Knox (2) 76 74 77 227

T58 Winnie Ng (5) 73 80 77 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas Tech 295 289 304 888

T6 Shannon Tan (1) 72 67 77 216

T17 Chiara Horder (2) 69 77 75 221

T44 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 75 72 79 226

T48 Lauren Zaretsky (5) 79 73 75 227

69 Gala Dumez (4) 80 77 77 234

9 Washington State 296 296 299 891

T11 Darcy Habgood (1) 75 69 74 218

T17 Madelyn Gamble (2) 74 75 72 221

T44 Emiko Sverduk (3) 75 75 76 226

T54 Hannah Harrison (5) 74 78 77 229

T58 Sarah Skovgaard-Bils (4) 73 77 80 230

10 San Francisco 303 297 294 894

T15 Riana Mission (3) 76 68 76 220

T34 Jade Siphomsay (2) 75 76 73 224

T41 Eva Pett (1) 76 76 73 225

T44 Hannah Zeman (4) 76 78 72 226

T58 Toni Sottile (5) 76 77 77 230

11 Oregon State 304 294 297 895

T17 Danique Stokmans (2) 76 72 73 221

T34 Amanda Minni (1) 76 73 75 224

T48 Chayse Gomez (3) 75 77 75 227

T48 Kyra Ly (4) 81 72 74 227

67 Madde Sund (5) 77 78 77 232

12 Colorado 298 298 306 902

T24 Lauren Gooding (2) 73 76 73 222

T27 Morgan Miller (1) 72 73 78 223

T58 Natalie Vo (5) 76 75 79 230

T70 Haylin Harris (3) 85 74 76 235

72 Hailey Schalk (4) 77 82 80 239

13 San Diego State 298 303 304 905

T41 Bernice Ilas (1) 75 74 76 225

T44 Anna lina Otten (5) 73 79 74 226

T54 Andrea Gomez (2) 76 76 77 229

T58 Anika Sato (3) 74 79 77 230

T58 Samantha Lee (4) 78 74 78 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Annika Borrelli (California) 77 76 69 222

T27 Kaylyn Noh (California) 76 72 75 223

T34 Kristine Tran (California) 72 75 77 224

T34 Yvonne Shang (San Francisco) 75 76 73 224

T54 Jordyn Parr (San Jose State) 77 74 78 229

T54 Yu Wen Lu (Stanford) 78 76 75 229

T64 Rebecca Becht (Stanford) 79 77 75 231

73 Lisa Marie Rudometkin (San Francisco) 78 81 84 243

74 Caroline Sturdza (Stanford) 0 0 0 0

75 Jolie Chee (San Francisco) 84 0 0 84
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Kwon Wash 2.75 -3 
L. Higo Pepperdine 2.83 -2 
B. Navarrosa USC 2.83 -2 
L. Carlbom San Jose 2.92 -1 
M. Gamble Wash. St. 2.92 -1 
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 2.92 -1 
S. Englemann Stanford 2.92 -1 
C. Ochoa Cal 2.92 -1 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 2.92 -1 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 2.92 -1 
J. Siphomsay USF 3.00 E 
L. Dong Texas Tech 3.00 E 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 3.00 E 
S. Tan Texas Tech 3.00 E 
N. Vo Colorado 3.00 E 
M. Miller Colorado 3.00 E 
A. Borrelli Cal 3.00 E 
Y. Zhu Pepperdine 3.08 +1 
J. Wong Pepperdine 3.08 +1 
R. Zhang Stanford 3.08 +1 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 3.08 +1 
R. Mission USF 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Zhang Stanford 3.77 -7 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 3.90 -3 
J. Wong Pepperdine 4.03 +1 
M. Ganne Stanford 4.07 +2 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.07 +2 
L. Higo Pepperdine 4.07 +2 
M. Jin Cal 4.07 +2 
A. Ye Stanford 4.07 +2 
S. Deng Wash 4.07 +2 
B. Navarrosa USC 4.10 +3 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 4.10 +3 
A. Avery USC 4.10 +3 
S. Tan Texas Tech 4.10 +3 
H. Zeman USF 4.10 +3 
C. Ochoa Cal 4.10 +3 
K. Fotu BYU 4.10 +3 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 4.10 +3 
A. Mateo BYU 4.10 +3 
C. Park USC 4.13 +4 
R. Mission USF 4.13 +4 
C. Boyd Wash 4.13 +4 
A. Liu Cal 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Avery USC 4.50 -6 
C. Park USC 4.58 -5 
R. Zhang Stanford 4.58 -5 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.58 -5 
J. Siphomsay USF 4.67 -4 
A. Malate San Jose 4.67 -4 
K. Xu Stanford 4.67 -4 
M. Ganne Stanford 4.75 -3 
J. Wong Pepperdine 4.75 -3 
A. Haczkiewicz BYU 4.75 -3 
L. Gooding Colorado 4.75 -3 
C. Horder Texas Tech 4.75 -3 
C. Wang USC 4.75 -3 
C. Boyd Wash 4.75 -3 
S. Tan Texas Tech 4.75 -3 
E. Pett USF 4.75 -3 
R. Gyllner San Jose 4.83 -2 
A. Otten S.Diego St 4.83 -2 
R. Becht Stanford 4.83 -2 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.83 -2 
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 4.83 -2 
K. Romero Pepperdine 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
A. Minni Oregon St. 1
L. Dong Texas Tech 1
T. Sottile USF 1
S. Lee S.Diego St 1
M. Jin Cal 1
L. Rudometkin USF 1
R. Gyllner San Jose 1

Birdies 
K. Fotu BYU 12
K. Arwefjall San Jose 12
R. Zhang Stanford 12
A. Avery USC 11
C. Park USC 10
L. Higo Pepperdine 10
B. Navarrosa USC 10
D. Habgood Wash. St. 10
C. Ochoa Cal 9
A. Mateo BYU 9
A. Otten S.Diego St 9
C. Boyd Wash 9
C. Horder Texas Tech 9
S. Tan Texas Tech 9
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 9
R. Mission USF 9
K. Knox Wash 8
E. Pett USF 8
C. Wang USC 8
B. Kwon Wash 8
S. Englemann Stanford 8
R. Becht Stanford 8

Pars 
T. Chang Cal 42
R. Zhang Stanford 41
J. Wong Pepperdine 41
B. Ilas S.Diego St 40
K. Arwefjall San Jose 39
A. Ye Stanford 39
M. Jin Cal 39
S. Englemann Stanford 39
A. Haczkiewicz BYU 39
M. Ganne Stanford 38
H. Harrison Wash. St. 37
J. Siphomsay USF 37
M. Nam USC 37
C. Boyd Wash 37
S. Deng Wash 37
M. Gamble Wash. St. 37
S. Tan Texas Tech 37
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 37
N. Vo Colorado 36
B. Navarrosa USC 36
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 36
C. Ochoa Cal 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Collegiate Tees 75.18 74

2 Women's Collegiate Tees 74.26 73

3 Women's Collegiate Tees 75.01 73

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Collegiate Tees 74.82 220

 

Meadow Club: Women's Collegiate Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 492     13 48 12     

2 4 381     6 50 16 1   

3 4 357   1 7 50 12 1 2 

4 4 350     4 59 9 1   

5 3 165     5 46 22     

6 4 383     2 37 31 3   

7 4 350     9 40 19 4 1 

8 3 150     5 40 25 3   

9 5 464   2 47 21 2 1   

10 4 348     2 40 26 5   

11 3 131     15 42 14 1 1 

12 4 359     7 42 21 2 1 

13 5 508     4 45 20 3 1 

14 3 163     6 52 14 1   

15 5 496     16 38 19     

16 4 323     11 54 7 1   

17 4 385     6 42 24 1   

18 4 352     7 41 20 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 383 +0.48 

10 4 348 +0.47 

8 3 150 +0.36 

13 5 508 +0.34 

18 4 352 +0.33 

12 4 359 +0.29 

7 4 350 +0.29 

17 4 385 +0.27 

5 3 165 +0.23 

2 4 381 +0.16 

3 4 357 +0.15 

14 3 163 +0.14 

4 4 350 +0.10 

11 3 131 +0.05 

15 5 496 +0.04 

1 5 492 -0.01 

16 4 323 -0.03 

9 5 464 -0.64 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 352 +0.51 

10 4 348 +0.47 

6 4 383 +0.38 

17 4 385 +0.38 

2 4 381 +0.32 

7 4 350 +0.27 

5 3 165 +0.24 

11 3 131 +0.18 

14 3 163 +0.14 

8 3 150 +0.14 

16 4 323 +0.11 

3 4 357 +0.09 

12 4 359 +0.08 

13 5 508 +0.07 

4 4 350 +0.04 

1 5 492 +0.04 

15 5 496 +0.01 

9 5 464 -0.30 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 383 +0.37 

3 4 357 +0.36 

18 4 352 +0.27 

5 3 165 +0.26 

2 4 381 +0.25 

10 4 348 +0.23 

17 4 385 +0.23 

7 4 350 +0.18 

14 3 163 +0.16 

8 3 150 +0.11 

13 5 508 +0.08 

1 5 492 +0.07 

11 3 131 +0.04 

16 4 323 +0.01 

4 4 350 +0.01 

15 5 496 +0.00 

12 4 359 -0.03 

9 5 464 -0.36 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 383 +0.48 

10 4 348 +0.47 

8 3 150 +0.36 

13 5 508 +0.34 

18 4 352 +0.33 

12 4 359 +0.29 

7 4 350 +0.29 

17 4 385 +0.27 

5 3 165 +0.23 

2 4 381 +0.16 

3 4 357 +0.15 

14 3 163 +0.14 

4 4 350 +0.10 

11 3 131 +0.05 

15 5 496 +0.04 

1 5 492 -0.01 

16 4 323 -0.03 

9 5 464 -0.64 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Juli Inkster Meadow Club Coll.
Meadow Club

Fairfax, CA
Women's Collegiate Tees 

Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 492   1 30 151 37 1   

2 4 381     10 154 48 8   

3 4 357   1 27 129 55 6 2 

4 4 350     24 166 25 5   

5 3 165     9 150 59 2   

6 4 383     7 126 77 10   

7 4 350     21 137 52 7 3 

8 3 150     17 146 53 4   

9 5 464   5 105 95 10 5   

10 4 348     9 131 67 11 2 

11 3 131     39 131 42 7 1 

12 4 359     27 145 45 2 1 

13 5 508     29 135 48 7 1 

14 3 163     18 156 42 4   

15 5 496     46 127 45 1 1 

16 4 323     35 146 36 3   

17 4 385     13 133 70 4   

18 4 352     16 123 67 11 3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Juli Inkster Meadow Club Coll.
Meadow Club

Fairfax, CA
Women's Collegiate Tees 

Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26265&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

